Massachusetts Association of Community Health Workers

- o

2:00

2:30

2:45

3:30

3:45

4:30

4:45

5:30

6:00

6:45

7:45

New England Regional CHW Summit
April 30-May 1, 2012
Best Western Executive Court
Manchester, NH
Day 1

Welcome and Summit Overview

National CHW Workforce Overview

Regional Overview Panel 1

Connecticut:
Maine
Massachusetts

Break

Regional Overview Panel 2
New Hampshire

Rhode Island

Vermont

Summary of Regional Activities
Adjourn Session |

Networking

Dinner

Keynote Address
Federal Panel

Adjourn Session I



Massachusetts Association of Community Health Workers

- o

9:00

9:15

10:30

10:45

11:45

12:30

New England Regional CHW Summit
April 30-May 1, 2012
Best Western Executive Court
Manchester, NH
Day 2

Day 1 In Review
Opportunities, Hopes and Challenges for Regional Collaboration
Small group discussion and report back

Break

Maximizing Opportunities: CHW Workforce Potential
Small group discussion and report back

Addressing Challenges
Discussion

Lunch

1:45 Who'’s Missing From the Discussion?

Discussion and stakeholder mapping

2:30 Taking Action: Enhancing the CHW Role to Improve Community Health

Discussion and next steps

3:30 Summary and Closing

4:00 Adjourn



