

## Massachusetts Association of Community Health Workers

## New England Regional CHW Summit April 30-May 1, 2012 Best Western Executive Court Manchester, NH Day 1

2:00	Welcome and Summit Overview
2:30	National CHW Workforce Overview
2:45	Regional Overview Panel 1 Connecticut: Maine Massachusetts
3:30	Break
3:45	
4:30	Summary of Regional Activities
4:45	Adjourn Session I
5:30	Networking
6:00	Dinner
6:45	Keynote Address Federal Panel
7:45	Adjourn Session II



## Massachusetts Association of Community Health Workers

## New England Regional CHW Summit April 30-May 1, 2012 Best Western Executive Court Manchester, NH Day 2

9:00	Day 1 in Review
9:15	Opportunities, Hopes and Challenges for Regional Collaboration Small group discussion and report back
10:30	Break
10:45 •	Maximizing Opportunities: CHW Workforce Potential Small group discussion and report back
11:45 •	Addressing Challenges Discussion
12:30	Lunch
1:45 •	Who's Missing From the Discussion? Discussion and stakeholder mapping
2:30	Taking Action: Enhancing the CHW Role to Improve Community Health Discussion and next steps
3:30	Summary and Closing
4:00	Adiourn